IMPRESSION SOLUTIONS'

DLL PROGRAM
PAYMENT OPTIONS

# of Payments § 30 Days | 60 Days | S0 Days | 120Days | 150Days J180Days
6

180 DEMO 17% 17% 17% 17% 17% 17%
3 P90 3 33% 33% 33% “Payments rounded to equal 100%
2 P90 2 00% 50% 50%

This program is available upon approval by
Impression Solutions and DLL for orders of all eligible products from ISI.

NORTHEAST

Craig Shumock

Regional Sales Manager
cshumock@impressionsolutions.com

Caleb Westmoreland
Account Representative
cwestmoreland@impressionsolutions.com

NORTHWEST, CENTRAL MIDWEST, SOUTH

Wiley Hutchins Ron Doebler Greg Frost

Regional Sales Manager Regional Sales Manager Regional Sales Manager
whutchins@impressionsolutions.com rdoebler@impressionsolutions.com gfrost@impressionsolutions.com
Dederick Daugherty Bill McNutt Linny Sills

Account Representative Account Representative Account Representative
ddaugherty@impressionsolutions.com bmenutt@impressionsolutions.com Isills@impressionsolutions.com

° A 1705 Industrial Park Road
® .. impression solutions inc. financial solutions Columbus, MS 39701
‘A A

partner
1-866-275-9213



